
MOTHER'S KITCHEN CONTACTS 2023
ST. CITY NAME EMAIL TEL.:

AL Birmingham Anita Chambers tepp01@gmail.com

AZ Hot Springs Cindy Zerr Franklin cindeebellyart@hotmail.com 501-620-3381

AZ Tuscon Kate Donovan kdomom@yahoo.com

520-622-2044 (home), 

520-665-1293 (cell)

CA Berkeley Kasturi Karen Mattern knmattern@gmail.com 510-502-0064

CA Los Angeles Nisha Sharma MK@la.macenters.org 323-541-3117

CA Marin/San Rafael Visala marinsatsang@ammagroups.org

CA Monterey ammamontereysatsang@ammagroups.org

CA San Diego Shaker Visvanathan shakerv@gmail.com

CA San Francisco Michael Marrelli micmusic@gmail.com 415-648-4907

CA San Jose Visalakshi Muthu vdvisa@yahoo.com 408-387-2967

CA Santa Barbara Judy santabarbaraamma@gmail.com 805-455-5688

CA Santa Cruz Achintya Katz santacruzsatsang@ammagroups.org 831-331-5225

CA Santa Rosa Jayendra jagathen@srcs.k12.ca.us

CO Boulder Vivek Vivekanandan vivek@ucar.edu

CO Centennial Vidya Duff raoduff@gmail.com 720-284-4053

CO Denver Mono Singh Swarandeep.singh84@gmail.com 303-842-7172

CO Denver - Lakewood Susi Hoyt saussi77@comcast.net 303-915-7814

CT Hartford Tara Arnold, Lakshmi Nair arnold.tara.j5@gmail.com, nair@uchc.edu

DC Washington DC Sadhana Srinivasan laaj20@hotmail.com

GA Atlanta Bhuvana Krishnan bhuvana.skrishnan@gmail.com

HI Maui Kalyani Heather Russell ammamaui@ammagroups.org

HI Oahu Jacquie Laird AmmaOahu@ammagroups.org 5lairds@hawaii.rr.com

IL Chicago Milind Deshpande Mac.milind@macenters.org

MA Boston Kathleen Damiata kathleendamiata@sbcglobal.net

MA Lexington Jayanthi Prasad amruta4500@yahoo.com

MD Bethesda Anu Swaminathan bethesda.motherskitchen@gmail.com

MD Rockville Bandita and Nrusingha Mishra mishra.nrusingha678@gmail.com 301-540-4641

MI Ann Arbor Kathleen Jefferson kathjeff@gmail.com

MI Detroit Matt Fillion matt.fillion713@gmail.com

NC Raleigh/Durham Dora Tarver ammaraleigh@gmail.com

NE Omaha Rajesh Kumar nebraskasatsang@ammagroups.org

NJ Oakhurst Remya Warrior kitchendesignersnj@gmail.com

NJ Randolph Santosh and Sulekha Das sdas729@optonline.net

NM Albuquerque Mahadev & Surupa Levine amritasclsal@msn.com

NM Santa Fe Yogesh Antoine Khoury  antoinekhoury@comcast.net

Vandana Sharon Spencer 

(Burrito Project) ammachidas@gmail.com

Varenya Jodie Franco
jaya31@aol.com

NY New York City Ann Eka Reilly Annmataji51@gmail.com

NY New Rochelle Praseeda PraseedaSingh@gmail.com

OK Oklahoma City/Norman Tim Robertson  tbr108@hotmail.com 

OR Eugene Pujitha Mayeda pujita108@yahoo.com

OR Portland Arunima Menon arunimamenon@yahoo.com

TX Austin Anne Wynne anne@wwlawaustin.com

TX Dallas Shalini Nair macenterdallas@ammagroups.org

VA Falls Church Bhanu Krishnan Dargo1125@yahoo.com

VT Brattleboro Tara Murphy tarafreedompeace@gmail.com

WA Seattle Dharmaja seattlesatsang@ammagroups.org 828-738-2662

CANADA

QC Quebec Joseph Michel coeurti@msn.com

BC Victoria Swarna Nicki Hooper swarnah108@gmail.com

Costa Rica Isvari Smith casa9amma@hotmail.com

MEXICO

Mexico Anadi info@amma.mx (52) 1 99 88 65 56 17
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